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[Last Name  First Name2
Vargas Alexus
Boren Julie
Turner Tadrian
Brooks Morgan
Torres Marissa
Brouillette Madison
Torres Breanne
Campos-MartilEliset
Tijerina Noe
Cerda Cynthia
Riojas Alexxys
Cervera Jessica
Randle Kenzlee
Clements Alyssa
Plummer Dustin
Colmenero  |Osvaldo
Padilla Victoria
Culpepper Trinity
Ojeda Mindy
Damron Misti
Morrow Alyssa
Diaz Kaitlyn
Morrow Amber
Forson Maame
Meyer Brianna
Foyang Felix
Lynn Colby
Furgason lan

Luna Jasmine
Garrison Hanna
Lara Brandi
Garza Alexis
Langston Caitlin
Glass Alexis
Keeling Dova
Guajardo Peter
Holland Hannah
Guerrero Lisette
Hernandez Margarita
Harrison Gracie

DAS Date
Jul-23

1/2022
10/2021
4/2023
4/2021
1/2021
10/2020
7/2020
4/2020
1/2020
10/2019
6/2019
10/2022
4/2019
1/2019
7/2022
4/2022
7/2021
1/2020
Jul-23
10/2021
10/2020
1/2023
10/2018
4/2022
1/2019
4/2023
1/2021
1/2022
6/2019
10/2022
7/2021
7/2022
7/2020
4/2019
1/2023
4/2020

10/2019

10/2018
4/2021

Direct Link
https://www.bon.texas.gov/discipline_and complaints disciplinary action 072023.asp.html

https://www.bon.texas.gov/discipline_and complaints _disciplinary action 012016.asp.html

https://www.bon.texas.gov/discipline_and complaints disciplinary action 072022.asp.html

https://www.bon.texas.gov/discipline_and complaints_disciplinary action 042022.asp.html

https://www.bon.texas.gov/discipline_and complaints_disciplinary action 012020.asp.html

https://www.bon.texas.gov/discipline_and complaints disciplinary action 072023.asp.html

https://www.bon.texas.gov/discipline_and complaints_disciplinary action 102021.asp.html

https://www.bon.texas.gov/discipline_and complaints_disciplinary action 012023.asp.html

https://www.bon.texas.gov/discipline_and complaints_disciplinary action 102018.asp.html

https://www.bon.texas.gov/discipline_and complaints disciplinary action 042022.asp.html

https://www.bon.texas.gov/discipline_and complaints_disciplinary action 042019.asp.html

https://www.bon.texas.gov/discipline_and complaints_disciplinary action 012023.asp.html

https://www.bon.texas.gov/discipline_and i iscipli ion_042020.asp.html

https://www.bon.texas.gov/discipline_and complaints_disciplinary action 102019.asp.html

https://www.bon.texas.gov/discipline_and complaints_disciplinary action 102018.asp.html

https://www.bon.texas.gov/discipline_and complaints_disciplinary action 042021.asp.html
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