

**IM 2 - March 2024
Disciplinary Action Summary Assignments
From TX BON**

https://www.bon.texas.gov/discipline_and_complaints_disciplinary_action.asp.html

Last Name	First Name2	DAS Date	Direct Link
Vargas	Alexus	Jul-23	https://www.bon.texas.gov/discipline_and_complaints_disciplinary_action_072023.asp.html
Boren	Julie	1/2022	https://www.bon.texas.gov/discipline_and_complaints_disciplinary_action_012016.asp.html
Turner	Tadrian	10/2021	https://www.bon.texas.gov/discipline_and_complaints_disciplinary_action_102021.asp.html
Brooks	Morgan	4/2023	https://www.bon.texas.gov/discipline_and_complaints_disciplinary_action_042023.asp.html
Torres	Marissa	4/2021	https://www.bon.texas.gov/discipline_and_complaints_disciplinary_action_042021.asp.html
Brouillette	Madison	1/2021	https://www.bon.texas.gov/discipline_and_complaints_disciplinary_action_012021.asp.html
Torres	Breanne	10/2020	https://www.bon.texas.gov/discipline_and_complaints_disciplinary_action_102020.asp.html
Campos-Marti	Eliset	7/2020	https://www.bon.texas.gov/discipline_and_complaints_disciplinary_action_072020.asp.html
Tijerina	Noe	4/2020	https://www.bon.texas.gov/discipline_and_complaints_disciplinary_action_042020.asp.html
Cerda	Cynthia	1/2020	https://www.bon.texas.gov/discipline_and_complaints_disciplinary_action_012020.asp.html
Riojas	Alexxys	10/2019	https://www.bon.texas.gov/discipline_and_complaints_disciplinary_action_102019.asp.html
Cervera	Jessica	6/2019	https://www.bon.texas.gov/discipline_and_complaints_disciplinary_action_062019.asp.html
Randle	Kenzlee	10/2022	https://www.bon.texas.gov/discipline_and_complaints_disciplinary_action_012023.asp.html
Clements	Alyssa	4/2019	https://www.bon.texas.gov/discipline_and_complaints_disciplinary_action_042019.asp.html
Plummer	Dustin	1/2019	https://www.bon.texas.gov/discipline_and_complaints_disciplinary_action_012019.asp.html
Colmenero	Osvaldo	7/2022	https://www.bon.texas.gov/discipline_and_complaints_disciplinary_action_072022.asp.html
Padilla	Victoria	4/2022	https://www.bon.texas.gov/discipline_and_complaints_disciplinary_action_042022.asp.html
Culpepper	Trinity	7/2021	https://www.bon.texas.gov/discipline_and_complaints_disciplinary_action_072021.asp.html
Ojeda	Mindy	1/2020	https://www.bon.texas.gov/discipline_and_complaints_disciplinary_action_012020.asp.html
Damron	Misti	Jul-23	https://www.bon.texas.gov/discipline_and_complaints_disciplinary_action_072023.asp.html
Morrow	Alyssa	10/2021	https://www.bon.texas.gov/discipline_and_complaints_disciplinary_action_102021.asp.html
Diaz	Kaitlyn	10/2020	https://www.bon.texas.gov/discipline_and_complaints_disciplinary_action_102020.asp.html
Morrow	Amber	1/2023	https://www.bon.texas.gov/discipline_and_complaints_disciplinary_action_012023.asp.html
Forson	Maame	10/2018	https://www.bon.texas.gov/discipline_and_complaints_disciplinary_action_102018.asp.html
Meyer	Brianna	4/2022	https://www.bon.texas.gov/discipline_and_complaints_disciplinary_action_042022.asp.html
Foyang	Felix	1/2019	https://www.bon.texas.gov/discipline_and_complaints_disciplinary_action_012019.asp.html
Lynn	Colby	4/2023	https://www.bon.texas.gov/discipline_and_complaints_disciplinary_action_042023.asp.html
Furgason	Ian	1/2021	https://www.bon.texas.gov/discipline_and_complaints_disciplinary_action_012021.asp.html
Luna	Jasmine	1/2022	https://www.bon.texas.gov/discipline_and_complaints_disciplinary_action_012016.asp.html
Garrison	Hanna	6/2019	https://www.bon.texas.gov/discipline_and_complaints_disciplinary_action_062019.asp.html
Lara	Brandi	10/2022	https://www.bon.texas.gov/discipline_and_complaints_disciplinary_action_012023.asp.html
Garza	Alexis	7/2021	https://www.bon.texas.gov/discipline_and_complaints_disciplinary_action_072021.asp.html
Langston	Caitlin	7/2022	https://www.bon.texas.gov/discipline_and_complaints_disciplinary_action_072022.asp.html
Glass	Alexis	7/2020	https://www.bon.texas.gov/discipline_and_complaints_disciplinary_action_072020.asp.html
Keeling	Dova	4/2019	https://www.bon.texas.gov/discipline_and_complaints_disciplinary_action_042019.asp.html
Guajardo	Peter	1/2023	https://www.bon.texas.gov/discipline_and_complaints_disciplinary_action_012023.asp.html
Holland	Hannah	4/2020	https://www.bon.texas.gov/discipline_and_complaints_disciplinary_action_042020.asp.html
Guerrero	Lisette	10/2019	https://www.bon.texas.gov/discipline_and_complaints_disciplinary_action_102019.asp.html
Hernandez	Margarita	10/2018	https://www.bon.texas.gov/discipline_and_complaints_disciplinary_action_102018.asp.html
Harrison	Gracie	4/2021	https://www.bon.texas.gov/discipline_and_complaints_disciplinary_action_042021.asp.html